
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041457-2025 

Award

Provision of Lift Servicing & Maintenance

UNIVERSITY OF WINCHESTER

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-041457

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05144c (view related notices)

Published 18 July 2025, 8:15pm

Scope 

Description

The University of Winchester is looking to award its lift servicing and

maintenance services contract. The maintenance of all lift installations at the University of
Winchester

is in scope for this agreement and are detailed within the tender documents.

 

Contract 1. Provision of Lift Servicing & Maintenance

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041457-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041457-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05144c


Page 2 to 6

Supplier

JACKSON LIFT SERVICES LIMITED

Contract value

£350,000 excluding VAT

£420,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

18 July 2025

Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers

18 July 2025

Standstill period

End: 29 July 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

1 August 2025



Page 3 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

4 August 2025 to 4 August 2028

Possible extension to 4 August 2032

7 years, 1 day

Description of possible extension:

Satisfactory completion of initial contract.

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

50750000 - Lift-maintenance services

Contract locations

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)

Information about tenders 



Page 4 to 6

7 tenders received

7 tenders assessed in the final stage:

7 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

6 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Supplier 

JACKSON LIFT SERVICES LIMITED

Companies House: 02186996

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYZR-3278-YCBG

Unit 3/19,Ropery Business Park



Page 5 to 6

Charlton,London

SE7 7RX

United Kingdom

Email: bidcoordinator@jacksonlifts.com

Website: http://www.jacksonlifts.com

Region: UKI51 - Bexley and Greenwich

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Provision of Lift Servicing & Maintenance

Contracting authority 

UNIVERSITY OF WINCHESTER

Companies House: 05969256

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMPV-1431-CPBW

Sparkford Road

mailto:bidcoordinator@jacksonlifts.com
http://www.jacksonlifts.com


Page 6 to 6

Hampshire

SO22 4NR

United Kingdom

Email: andrew.gannon@winchester.ac.uk

Region: UKJ36 - Central Hampshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:andrew.gannon@winchester.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Provision of Lift Servicing & Maintenance
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	JACKSON LIFT SERVICES LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	UNIVERSITY OF WINCHESTER


		2025-07-20T15:58:52+0100
	TCPDF




